
October 03 - 09, 2014

From

03/10/2014 1,142,425

Registered (Oct. 03 - Oct. 09)
Total 

awaiting
Average 

waiting period

Beirut & Mt. Leb. LEBB 981 Beirut & Mt. Leb. 4,833 22
North LEB 677 North 554 10
Bekaa LEB 1,472 Bekaa 11,176 29
South LEB 236 South 740 18
Total 3,366 Total 17,303 26

Distribution of Syrians in Lebanon Persons Households % Total

                          309,603

Beirut 30,472             Beirut 30,472           8,618 2.7%

8,618               

Mount Lebanon 279,131           El Meten 55,810           15,559            5.0%
69,216             Baabda 91,867           22,125            8.2%

Kesrwane 14,655           4,125              1.3%
Chouf 52,498           11,959            4.7%
Aley 59,132           14,031            5.3%

Jbeil 5,169             1,417              0.5%

282,763           Akkar 108,258         26,572            9.6%

69,539             Tripoli 63,305           16,644            5.6%

El Minieh-Dennie 60,912           14,585            5.4%
El Koura 16,738           4,029              1.5%
El Batroun 17,100           3,887              1.5%
Zgharta 13,567           3,179              1.2%
Bcharre 2,883             643                  0.3%

398,468           Zahle 183,885         39,694            16.3%
87,726             Baalbek 129,642         29,595            11.5%

West Bekaa 67,457           14,681            6.0%
Rachaya 11,394           2,485              1.0%
El Hermel 6,090             1,271              0.5%

Place of Origin 134,288           Sour 32,311           7,293              2.9%
Homs 239,943          21.3% 29,929             Saida 48,007           10,724            4.3%

Aleppo 226,036          20.1% Marjaayoun 7,730             1,679              0.7%
Rural Damascus 158,517          14.1% Jezzine 2,970             684                  0.3%
Idleb 146,056          13.0% El Nabatieh 29,436           6,418              2.6%
Hama 81,692             7.3% Hasbaya 5,763             1,414              0.5%

Dar'a 79,017             7.0% Bent Jbeil 8,071             1,717              0.7%
Ar-raqqa 61,439             5.5% Total Lebanon 1,125,122
Damascus 52,477             4.7% 265,028
Al-hasakeh 28,382             2.5% * Number of villages in Lebanon hosting Syrians: 1,785
Deir-ez-zor 23,722             2.1%
Quneitra 9,824               0.9% Age & Gender
Lattakia 4,624               0.4% Age 0-4 5-11 12-17 18-59 60+ Total
Tartous 3,122               0.3% Female 108,124 119,994 69,416 279,137 17,584 594,255 52.8%
As-sweida 837                  0.1% Male 112,736 126,960 69,428 208,577 13,166 530,867 47.2%
Others, n/a 9,434               0.8% Total 220,860 246,954 138,844 487,714 30,750 1,125,122 100.0%

19.6% 21.9% 12.3% 43.3% 2.7%

For inquiries, please email ksaifi@unhcr.org, garteh@unhcr.org, or visit our web portal http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/country.php?id=122

Bekaa

South

North

 7
2

5
,2

5
8

 

 7
6

2
,2

4
2

 

 8
0

5
,8

3
5

 

 8
5

6
,5

2
2

 

 8
9

9
,6

3
3

 

 9
4

5
,9

2
2

 

 9
9

5
,2

2
1

 

 1
,0

3
0

,4
1

3
 

 1
,0

7
0

,8
0

2
 

 1
,1

1
0

,8
6

3
 

 1
,1

4
3

,1
7

8
 

 1
,1

4
0

,5
8

5
 

0

500K

1.0M

1.5M

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

2013 2014

UNHCR Registered 
 

Total Active Syrians   (at the end of each month)

1,125,122 

17,303 
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Registration Trends for Syrians in Lebanon 
Statistics as of: 

UNHCR 
Registration Unit 

09 October 2014 
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 134,288 

 309,603 

North Lebanon 

 282,763 554 

4,833 

Beirut & Mt. Lebanon  

740 

South Lebanon 

Bekaa 

 398,468 11,176 

Registered 

Awaiting 

External 
Weekly statistics 

 * Reduction on total number registered is due to 
routine data cleanup and verification.  


